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NOTICE OF MEETINGS 

Unless otherwise indicated, all meetings are held at the Broward Center for the Performing 

Arts at 201 SW Fifth Avenue, Fort Lauderdale, FL   33312 
 
Performing Arts Center Authority (PACA) Board Meetings: 

July 5 and August 2, 2018 
Meetings Cancelled for Summer 

9 AM Albert and Birdie Einstein Reception Room 

Thursday, September 6, 2018 9 AM Albert and Birdie Einstein Reception Room 

Thursday, October 4, 2018 9 AM Albert and Birdie Einstein Reception Room 

Thursday, November 1, 2018 9 AM Albert and Birdie Einstein Reception Room 

Thursday, December 6, 2018 9 AM Albert and Birdie Einstein Reception Room 

Thursday, January 10, 2019 9 AM Albert and Birdie Einstein Reception Room 

Thursday, February 7, 2019 9 AM Albert and Birdie Einstein Reception Room 

Thursday, March 7, 2019 9 AM Albert and Birdie Einstein Reception Room 

Thursday, April 4, 2019 9 AM Albert and Birdie Einstein Reception Room 

Thursday, May 2, 2019 9 AM Albert and Birdie Einstein Reception Room 

Thursday, June 6, 2019  9 AM Albert and Birdie Einstein Reception Room 

Thursday, September 6, 2018 9 AM Albert and Birdie Einstein Reception Room 

Thursday, October 4, 2018 9 AM Albert and Birdie Einstein Reception Room 

Thursday, November 1, 2018 9 AM Albert and Birdie Einstein Reception Room 

Thursday, December 6, 2018 9 AM Albert and Birdie Einstein Reception Room 

Thursday, January 10, 2019 9 AM Albert and Birdie Einstein Reception Room 

 

Performing Arts Center Authority (PACA) Finance Committee Meetings: 

New Date: 
Tuesday, June 26, 2018 

Thursday, June 28, 2018  

9:15 AM Mayhue Conference Room 
 

Thursday, July 26, 2018 9:15 AM Mayhue Conference Room 

Thursday, August 30, 2018 9:15 AM Mayhue Conference Room  

Thursday, September 27, 2018 9:15 AM Mayhue Conference Room 

Monday, October 29, 2018   9:15 AM Mayhue Conference Room 

Thursday, November 29, 2018 9:15 AM Mayhue Conference Room 

Monday, January 7, 2019    9:15 AM Mayhue Conference Room 

Thursday, January 31, 2019  9:15 AM Mayhue Conference Room 

Thursday, February 28, 2019 9:15 AM Mayhue Conference Room 

Thursday, March 28, 2019 9:15 AM Mayhue Conference Room 

Wednesday, April 24, 2019     9:15 AM Mayhue Conference Room 

Thursday, May 30, 2019  9:15 AM Mayhue Conference Room 

Thursday, June 27, 2019 9:15 AM Mayhue Conference Room 

Thursday, July 25, 2019 9:15 AM Mayhue Conference Room 

Thursday, August 29, 2019 9:15 AM Mayhue Conference Room 

 


